DEKRA Certification B.V.
 
B.T.M. Holtus C. Lin
Managing Director Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this certificate is allowed
ACCREDITED BY THE
DUTCH ACCREDITATION
COUNCIL  

T +31 88 96 83000  F +31 88 96 83100  www.dekra.nl  Company registration  09085396
Annex model list
LUXEON CX Plus CoB Gen 2 model nomenclature
L2C4-AABBCDDDEFFGG
Where
AA: designates nominal CCT (e.g. 27=2700K, 30=3000K, 35=3500K, 40=4000K, 50=5000K or
any nominal CCT less than 5000K)
BB: designates minimum CRI (e.g. 80=80CRI, 90=90CRI or any CRI greater than min 80)
C: designates SDCM (2=2-step MacAdam ellipse, 3=3-step MacAdam ellipse)
DDD: designates product configuration (e.g. S01, M02, M03, L04, L05, L08)
E: designates options for product specification
FF: designates light emitting surface (LES) diameter (06=6mm, 09=9mm, 12=12mm, 14=14mm)
G G: designates options for product specification
Nomenclature
Maximum input voltage
（V)
Typ Current
（mA）
Max
Current
（mA）
Max
Power
（W）
L2C4 -AABBCS01EFFGG 41,5 100 250 10,38
L2C4 -AABBCM02EFFGG 41,5 200 400 16,60
L2C4 -AABBCM03EFFGG 41,5 350 700 29,05
L2C4 -AABBCL04EFFGG 41,5 450 900 37,35
L2C4 -AABBCL05EFFGG 41,5 550 1100 45,65
L2C4 -AABBCL08EFFGG 41,5 800 1600 66,40
LUXEON CX Plus CoB - High Density & LUXEON CX Plus CoB – High Density (Below BBL)
model nomenclature
L2C4-AABBCDDDEFFGG
Where
AA: designates nominal CCT (e.g. 27=2700K, 30=3000K, 35=3500K, 40=4000K, 50=5000K,
57=5700 or any nominal CCT less than 5700K)
BB: designates minimum CRI (e.g. 80=80CRI, 90=90CRI, 95=95CRI or any CRI greater than
min 80)
C: designates SDCM (2=2-step MacAdam ellipse, 3=3-step MacAdam ellipse)
DDD: designates product configuration (e.g. S01, S02, S04)
E: designates options for product specification
FF: designates light emitting surface (LES) diameter (04=4.5mm, H6/06=6mm, 09=9mm)
G G: designates options for product specification (00=standard, B0=Below black body line)
Nomenclature
Maximum input voltage
（V)
Typ Current
Max
Current
Max
Power
（W）
L2C4 - AABBCS01EFFGG 46 175 350 16,1
L2C4 - AABBCS02F04GG  46 175 350 16,1
L2C4 - AABBCS02FH6GG 46 175 350 16,1
L2C4 - AABBCS02F06GG 46 350 700 32,2
L2C4 - AABBCS04EFFGG 46 700 1400 64,4
LUXEON CS Range CoBs
L2C6-AABBCDEEFGGHH
ANNEX TO ENEC CERTIFICATE 31-143107 page 3 of 3
DEKRA Certification B.V.   Meander 1051, 6825 MJ  Arnhem  P.O. Box 5185,  6802 ED  Arnhem, Netherlands
T +31 88 96 83000  F +31 88 96 83100  www.dekra.nl  Company registration  09085396
Where
AA – Designate nominal ANSI CCT (eg: 22=2200K, 27=2700K, 30=3000K,35=3500K,
40=4000K, 50=5000K, 56=5600K, 57=5700K, 65=6500K)
BB – Designates minimum CRI (eg: 80=80CRI, 90=90CRI, 95=95CRI)
C – Designates color target of SDCM (eg: 2=2 SDCM)
D – Designates product configuration of series (eg: L=12 series, R= 18 series)
EE – Designates product configuration of parallel (eg: 02= 2 parallel, 03= 3 parallel, 04= 4
parallel, 05= 5 parallel, 06= 6 parallel ,08= 8 parallel ,10= 10 parallel,11= 11 parallel,12= 12
parallel, 13= 13 parallel, 16= 16 parallel,18=18 parallel)
F – Designates options for product generation (eg: A= Gen1, B= Gen1 HE, C= Gen2)
GG – Designates light emitting surface(LES)size (eg: 06=6.3mm, 09=9.8mm, 13=13mm,
15=14.5mm, 22=22mm)
HH – Designates options for product specification. (eg: 00= On BBL, X0= Core Pro)
Nomenclature
Maximum input voltage